

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23718/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

MA No. 1833/2003

MOHINIBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVKUNWARBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for accepting english translation, prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok H.Desai,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. A.P.Jain,Adv.
Mr. L.P.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Aklank Jain,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Jain,Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petition on 7th October, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master